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SBL Brno sk. A, 2024 - 2025

CELKOVE PORADI K 1. 4. 2025

Druzstvo Z \ R P Skére Pramér Body
1. Car Citon Kastanka 40 29 0 11 | 23295 559,93 | 142,5
2.  Rumbaba 40 30 0 10 | 23170 @ 565,00 130,5
3.  B.D.R. 40 23 0 17 22480 546,45 @ 106,0
4. Gule Boys 40 17 0 23 21806 @ 527,40 84,0
5. Black Horse 40 11 0 29 20956 511,90 69,5
6. TriTety 40 10 O 30 21400 @ 506,40 67,5

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R | P Skére Pramér | Body
1. | Rumbaba 5 5|0 0| 2984 | 58280 | 18,0
2. | Gule Boys 5 3]0 2| 2798 | 54560 | 16,0
3. | Black Horse 51302 2682 524,40 14,0
4. B.D.R. 5130 2| 2744 | 531,80 | 13,0
5. | CarCitonKastanka ' 5 0 0 | 5 1880 | 357,40 8,0
6. TriTety 51 1|0 4 | 2521 | 477,40 6,0




SBL Brno sk. A, 2024 - 2025 - jednotlivci celkem
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Jméno

Suran Ondrej

Kratochvil Miloslav

Bajer Karel
Cernohorsky Karol
Skorvanek Kamil
Matuska Pavel
Konecny Pavel
Hrdlicka Vladislav
Harasta Jiri
Lébrova Jana
Vitek JiFi

Pavelka Marek
Malicek Dusan
Rossler Milan
Pestal Jaromir
Cejka Zdenék
Valicek Robert
Kolarik Jaroslav
Breburda Miroslav
Svapik Zdenék
Dufek Miroslav
Nemeskal Miloslav
Blazek Lubomir
Kolarik Jan

Havlin Petr )M
Sobotka David st.

Svérakova Lenka

Druzstvo
Car Citon Kastanka
Car Citon Kastanka
Gule Boys
B.D.R.
B.D.R.
Rumbaba
Rumbaba
B.D.R.
Rumbaba
Car Citon Kastanka
THi Tety
Black Horse
Rumbaba
Gule Boys
Black Horse
Gule Boys
Gule Boys
Tri Tety
B.D.R.
Car Citon Kastanka
THi Tety
B.D.R.
Black Horse
THi Tety
THi Tety
Gule Boys
Gule Boys

35
34
35
30
21
30
40
26
40
40
40
40
10
40
40
10
25
36
25

20
18
40
19

Primeér
216,43
196,82
194,91
193,60
193,57
193,17
193,15
191,46
182,93
182,83
181,58
181,38
176,20
174,23
172,55
170,10
167,88
167,42
166,52
163,40
161,60
158,00
157,98
156,37
152,60
150,80
130,60
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13
10
12

16

18
12
16
21

21
26

18
22
17

14
12
25
15

Skére
7575
6692
6822
5808
4065
5795
7726
4978
7317
7313
7263
7255
1762
6969
6902
1701
4197
6027
4163

817
3232
2844
6319
2971

763

754

653

Body
25,5
28,5
21,5
19,5
9,0
21,0
24,0
18,0
21,5
28,0
24,0
19,0
4,0
18,5
13,5
3,0
7,0
14,0
7,5
2,5
6,0
6,0
15,0
3,5
0,0
0,0
0,0



SBL Brno sk. A, 2024 - 2025 - jednotlivci
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Jméno
Hrdlicka Vladislav
Konecny Pavel
Kratochvil Miloslav
Matuska Pavel
Pavelka Marek
Bajer Karel
Cernohorsky Karol
Lébrova Jana
Pestal Jaromir
Valicek Robert
Rossler Milan
Harasta Jiri
Vitek JiFi
Breburda Miroslav
Kolafik Jan
Blazek Lubomir
Dufek Miroslav
Nemeskal Miloslav

Kolafik Jaroslav

Druzstvo
B.D.R.
Rumbaba
Car Citon Kastanka
Rumbaba
Black Horse
Gule Boys
B.D.R.
Car Citon KasStanka
Black Horse
Gule Boys
Gule Boys
Rumbaba
Tri Tety
B.D.R.
Tri Tety
Black Horse
TFi Tety
B.D.R.
TFi Tety
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Prlimér
227,00
215,80
210,75
190,80
190,20
190,20
189,20
188,80
181,80
178,60
176,80
176,20
174,80
165,25
153,00
152,40
152,00
149,50
141,00
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Skoére

Body
1,0
4,0
4,0
2,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
4,0
0,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
0,0
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SBL Brno sk. A, 2024 - 2025 - zapasy

Cernohorsky Karol +9 1,0 182 155 Dufek Miroslav +6 Harasta Jifi +4 180 195 1,0 | Rossler Milan +4
Breburda Miroslav +4 1,0 181 148 Vitek Jifi +16 Matuska Pavel +8 188 207 1,0 | Valiek Robert +1
Nemeskal Miloslav +3 1,0 169 141 Kolafik Jaroslav +8 Konecny Pavel +2 1,0 266 138 Bajer Karel +9

Pestal Jaromir +5 214 214 1,0 | Lébrovajana +13 Harasta Jifi +4 1,0 210 200 Pestal Jaromir +5
Pavelka Marek 1,0 146 Matuska Pavel +8 182 211 1,0 | Pavelka Marek
Blazek Lubomir +7 1,0 180 Kone¢ny Pavel +2 1,0 189 125 Blazek Lubomir +7

Réssler Milan +4 146 184 1,0 | Cernohorsky Karol +9 Kratochvil Miloslav +7 1,0 211 127 Dufek Miroslav +6
Vali¢ek Robert +1 1,0 206 159 Breburda Miroslav +4 Lébrova Jana +13 1,0 184 156 Vitek Jifi +16

Bajer Karel +9 1,0 197 147 Nemeskal Miloslav +3 158 1,0 | Kolafik Jan +4

TFi Tety 1,0 487 577 4,0 Rumbaba B.D.R. 3,0 550 446 2,0 Car Citon Kasta...
Dufek Miroslav +6 1,0 157 156 Harasta Jifi +4 Cernohorsky Karol +9 199 222 1,0 | Kratochvil Miloslav +7
Vitek Jiff +16 192 208 1,0 Matuska Pavel +8 Hrdlicka Vladislav +6 207 224 1,0 Lébrova Jana +13
Kolarik Jan +4 138 213 1,0 | Konecny Pavel +2 Nemeskal Miloslav +3 1,0 144

Gule Boys 2,0 518 532 3,0 BlackHorse Car Citon Kasta... 1,0 349 565 4,0 GuleBoys
Réssler Milan +4 1,0 168 161 Pestal Jaromir +5 Kratochvil Miloslav +7 1,0 205 185 Rossler Milan +4
Valicek Robert +1 172 217 1,0 | Pavelka Marek Lébrové Jana +13 144 167 1,0 | Valicek Robert +1
Bajer Karel +9 1,0 178 154 Blazek Lubomir +7 213 1,0 | Bajer Karel +9

Black Horse

4,0 564 534 1,0 TriTety

B.D.R.

1,0 582 595 4,0 Rumbaba

Black Horse

2,0 450 505 3,0 B.D.R.

Pestal Jaromir +5 182 192 1,0 | Dufek Miroslav +6 Cernohorsky Karol +9 157 169 1,0 | Harasta Jifi +4
Pavelka Marek 1,0 224 183 Vitek Jifi +16 Breburda Miroslav +4 178 211 1,0 | Matuska Pavel +8
Blazek Lubomir +7 1,0 158 159 Kolarik Jan +4 Hrdli¢ka Vladislav +6 1,0 247 215 Konecny Pavel +2

Car Citon Kasta...

2,0 383 527 3,0 Rumbaba

Pestal Jaromir +5 152 224 1,0 | Cernohorsky Karol +9 Kratochvil Miloslav +7 1,0 205 166 Harasta Jifi +4
Pavelka Marek 1,0 153 143 Breburda Miroslav +4 Lébrova Jana +13 1,0 178 165 Matuska Pavel +8
Blazek Lubomir +7 1,0 145 138 Nemeskal Miloslav +3 196 1,0 | Konecny Pavel +2
TFi Tety 1,0 481 556 4,0 GuleBoys

Dufek Miroslav +6 129 190 1,0 | Réssler Milan +4

Vitek Jifi +16 1,0 195 141 Vali¢ek Robert +1

Kolarik Jan +4 157 225 1,0 | Bajer Karel +9




